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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

As of SUN 30 MAR 2014
Including Game #15

SCORING LEADERS

(Ranked by highest PTS/ highest G/ lowest GP)

Rank Name No Team Pos GP (¢} A PTS PIM +-
1 SPEKTOR llya 17 ISR F 5 11 6 17 2 +7
2 GENDRON Aleksei 17 MEX F 5 8 0 8 2 +1
3 AHARONOVICH Roey 7 ISR F 5 5 3 8 8 +1
4 BOUDNIKOV Dani 14 ISR F 5 1 7 8 26 +7
5 PANEV Aleksandar 21 BUL F 5 4 1 5 10 -3
6 CHIU Yi-Wei 21 TPE F 5 3 2 5 2 +1
6 REVNIAGA Mark 18 ISR F 5 3 2 5 4 +3
8 KAPULKIN Arael 22 ISR F 5 2 3 5 6 +1
8 KUBARA Casey 15 AUS F 5 2 3 5 2 +4
10 GEORGIEV Tomislav 11 BUL F 5 1 4 5 8 -1
11 MACHARG Harrison 14 NZL F 5 4 0 4 6 -4
12 SHEARD Hayden 18 AUS F 5 3 1 4 4 +4
13 HSU Shao-Hung 10 TPE F 4 2 2 4 25 +3
14 CAMPBELL Jamie 16 AUS D 5 2 2 4 2 0
14 KAFRI Ori 16 ISR D 5 2 2 4 0 +4
14 YIN Wei-Lun 8 TPE F 5 2 2 4 2 +2
17 BARNES Anthony 9 AUS F 5 1 3 4 2 0
18 ZIMMERMAN Bar 24 ISR F 5 0 4 4 18 +2
19 WEBSTER Kieren 12 AUS F 5 3 0 3 0 -1
20 BERMEJO Arunas 16 MEX F 5 2 1 3 0 +2
20 GENKOV Atanas 4 BUL F 5 2 1 3 6 -3
20 HURRING Jacob 13 NZL F 5 2 1 3 4 -2
20 LU Ping-En 5 TPE F 5 2 1 3 0 0
24 TAM May 2 ISR D 5 1 2 3 2 +7
24 ZVONICEK Luke 8 AUS F 5 1 2 3 0 +2
26 BURNS Callum 10 NZL F 5 0 3 3 6 -2
26 LIN Tzu-Chieh 7 TPE F 5 0 3 3 4 0
28 DILKQV Daniel 15 BUL F 5 2 0 2 16 -4
28 HUANG Po-Jui 12 TPE F 5 2 0 2 2 -1
30 BROWN Shaun 19 NZL F 5 1 1 2 2 -3
30 KNOTT Jake 21 AUS F 5 1 1 2 6 +1
30 MAISEY Keegan 5 NZL D 5 1 1 2 8 0
30 SHEINBERG Samuel 14 MEX F 5 1 1 2 6 -3
30 SMITH Ryan 24 AUS F 5 1 1 2 0 +3
30 WU Po-Hsien 3 TPE F 5 1 1 2 2 +2

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GP Number of games played No Jersey number

PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position PTS Points

+/- Plus/minus net
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV il GROUP A

FACE-OFF LEADERS

As of SUN 30 MAR 2014
Including Game #15

(Ranked by highest FO%)

Rank Name No Team Pos GP FO+ FO- FO+/- FO%

1 PANEV Aleksandar 21 BUL F 5 32 9 23 78.05

2 McGUINESS Remy 19 AUS F 5 39 14 25 73.58

3 KNOTT Jake 21 AUS F 5 68 29 39 70.10

4 SHEARD Hayden 18 AUS F 5 35 20 15 63.64

5 DIKOV Veselin 17 BUL F 5 63 40 23 61.17

6 CHIU Yi-Wei 21 TPE F 5 20 13 7 60.61

7 REVNIAGA Mark 18 ISR F 5 15 10 5 60.00

8 SEMKOV Kristian 16 BUL F 4 18 14 4 56.25

9 CHIANG Wei 19 TPE F 5 11 9 2 55.00

10 HUNG Chi-Lun 18 TPE F 5 25 21 4 54.35

11 BENBASSAT Daniel 7 MEX F 5 21 18 3 53.85

12 BERMEJO Arunas 16 MEX F 5 50 43 7 53.76

13 GENKOV Atanas 4 BUL F 5 37 32 5 53.62

14 HURRING Jacob 13 NzZL F 5 62 56 6 52.54

15 BARNES Anthony 9 AUS F 5 12 12 0 50.00

16 LIN Tzu-Chieh 7 TPE F 5 25 26 -1 49.02

17 GINDI Uval 9 ISR D 5 39 42 -3 48.15

18 HENNING Mitchell 3 AUS F 5 26 30 -4 46.43

19 KAPULKIN Arael 22 ISR F 5 32 37 -5 46.38

20 YIN Wei-Lun 8 TPE F 5 37 44 -7 45.68

21 CARSON-PRATT Thomas 15 NzZL F 5 28 35 -7 44.44

22 BOUDNIKOV Dani 14 ISR F 5 43 55 -12 43.88

23 CHEN Wei-Lin 14 TPE F 5 20 27 -7 42.55

24 DILKOV Daniel 15 BUL F 5 12 17 -5 41.38

25 CHANG Tse-Yu 22 TPE D 5 10 15 -5 40.00

26 JONSSON Kyle 21 NZL F 5 41 62 -21 39.81

27 GARCIA Arturo 19 MEX F 5 12 19 -7 38.71

28 PEREZ Jorge 23 MEX D 5 35 68 -33 33.98

NOTE
Average of four face-offs per game played required for ranking.
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward FO+ Face-offs won
FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage

GP Number of games played No Jersey number Pos Position
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

GOALKEEPERS

As of SUN 30 MAR 2014

Including Game #15

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

Rank Name No Team GKD GPI MIP MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO
1 MIZEN Nicholas 20 AUS 5 2 120:00 40.14 39 2 37 94.87 1.00 0 0 1
2 THEOBALD Tynan 1 AUS 5 3 178:56 59.86 69 4 65 9420 1.34 0 0 0
3 PEREZ Jaime 1 MEX 5 5 298:22 100.00 146 10 136 93.15 2.01 1 0 1
4 KUEI Fu-Hsiang 25 TPE 5 5 303:52 100.00 151 13 138 91.39 257 4 0 0
5 GOKHBERG Maxim 20 ISR 5 5 251:39 83.97 125 12 113 90.40 2.386 1 0 0
6 VIDENOV Dimitar 1 BUL 5 5 252:09 84.17 114 13 101 88.60 3.09 4 0 1
7 LEE Daniel 25 NZL 5 4 223:09 73.51 129 19 110 85.27 5.11 6 0 0
(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)
Name No Team GKD GPI MIP MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO
WAUGH Hunter 20 NZL 5 2 80:24 26.49 39 3 36 92.31 2.24 1 0 0
REGEYV Yoav 25 ISR 5 2 48:03 16.03 24 2 22 91.67 2.50 1 0 0
YURUKOQV Stefan 25 BUL 5 2 47:25 1583 18 4 14 77.78 5.06 0 0 0
LEGEND
GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GPI Games played indeed MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PPGA Power play goals against SHGA Shorthanded goals against
SO Shutouts (no GA in a game) SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG) SVS Saves

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 1l GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

GOAL SCORING LEADERS

As of SUN 30 MAR 2014
Including Game #15

(Ranked by highest G/ lowest GP)

Rank Name No Team Pos GP (c] S SG% PPG SHG +/-
1 SPEKTOR llya 17 ISR F 5 11 31 35.48 1 0 +7
2 GENDRON Aleksei 17 MEX F 5 8 24 33.33 2 0 +1
3 AHARONOVICH Roey 7 ISR F 5 5 16 31.25 2 0 +1
4 MACHARG Harrison 14 NzZL F 5 4 11 36.36 1 0 -4
4 PANEV Aleksandar 21 BUL F 5 4 24 16.67 1 0 -3
6 CHIU Yi-Wei 21 TPE F 5 3 10 30.00 2 0 +1
6 REVNIAGA Mark 18 ISR F 5 3 13 23.08 1 0 +3
6 SHEARD Hayden 18 AUS F 5 3 27 11.11 0 0 +4
6 WEBSTER Kieren 12 AUS F 5 3 17 17.65 1 0 -1
10 HSU Shao-Hung 10 TPE F 4 2 13 15.38 0 0 +3
11 BERMEJO Arunas 16 MEX F 5 2 16 12.50 1 0 +2
11 CAMPBELL Jamie 16 AUS D 5 2 11 18.18 0 0 0
11 DILKOV Daniel 15 BUL F 5 2 20 10.00 0 0 -4
11 GENKOV Atanas 4 BUL F 5 2 7 2857 1 0 -3
11 HUANG Po-Jui 12 TPE F 5 2 6 33.33 0 0 -1
11 HURRING Jacob 13 NZL F 5 2 14 14.29 0 0 -2
11 KAFRI Ori 16 ISR D 5 2 8 25.00 0 0 +4
11 KAPULKIN Arael 22 ISR F 5 2 17 11.76 0 0 +1
11 KUBARA Casey 15 AUS F 5 2 30 6.67 1 0 +4
11 LU Ping-En 5 TPE F 5 2 5 40.00 0 0 0
11 YIN Wei-Lun 8 TPE F 5 2 18 11.11 0 0 +2
22 SEMKOV Kristian 16 BUL F 4 1 3 33.33 0 0 0
23 BARNES Anthony 9 AUS F 5 1 23 435 0 0 0
23 BOUDNIKOV Dani 14 ISR F 5 1 7 14.29 1 0 +7
23 BROWN Shaun 19 NZL F 5 1 5 20.00 0 0 -3
23 DALLIMORE Liam 12 NZL F 5 1 13 7.69 0 0 +1
23 GACHEYV Yanaki 10 BUL F 5 1 13 7.69 0 0 0
23 GEORGIEV Tomislav 11 BUL F 5 1 17 5.88 1 0 -1
23 GRAJEDA Santiago 3 MEX D 5 1 5 20.00 0 0 +2
23 KNOTT Jake 21 AUS F 5 1 5 20.00 0 0 +1
23 MAISEY Keegan 5 NZL D 5 1 13 7.69 0 0 0
23 PEREZ Jorge 23 MEX D 5 1 10 10.00 0 0 0
23 SHEINBERG Samuel 14 MEX F 5 1 7 14.29 0 0 -3
23 SMITH Ryan 24 AUS F 5 1 7 14.29 0 0 +3
23 TAM May 2 ISR D 5 1 5 20.00 1 0 +7
23 WU Po-Hsien 3 TPE F 5 1 8 12.50 1 0 +2
23 ZVONICEK Luke 8 AUS F 5 1 4 25.00 0 0 +2

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward G Goals GP Number of games played

No  Jersey number Pos Position PPG Power play goals S  Shots

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals +- Plus/minus net

IHM373000_85C 5.0

Report Created SUN 30 MAR 2014 22:18 GMT+3

Page 1/1




2014
g

x4

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP

BULGARIA

Division Il - Grou

p A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

PLUS-MINUS LEADERS

As of SUN 30 MAR 2014
Including Game #15

(Ranked by highest +/- / highest + /lowest GP)

Rank Name No Team Pos GP + - +/-
1 SPEKTOR llya 17 ISR F 5 14 7 +7
2 TAM May 2 ISR D 5 12 5 +7
3 BOUDNIKOV Dani 14 ISR F 5 11 4 +7
4 HANSEN Joshua 17 AUS D 5 7 2 +5
5 KAFRI Ori 16 ISR D 5 9 5 +4
6 KUBARA Casey 15 AUS F 5 5 1 +4
6 PATAKY Daniel 5 AUS D 5 5 1 +4
6 SHEARD Hayden 18 AUS F 5 5 1 +4
9 REVNIAGA Mark 18 ISR F 5 9 6 +3
10 GIL Luis 12 MEX F 5 5 2 +3
11 HSU Shao-Hung 10 TPE F 4 4 1 +3
12 SMITH Ryan 24 AUS F 5 4 1 +3
13 ZIMMERMAN Bar 24 ISR F 5 6 4 +2
14 YIN Wei-Lun 8 TPE F 5 5 3 +2
15 BERMEJO Arunas 16 MEX F 5 4 2 +2
15 GRAJEDA Santiago 3 MEX D 5 4 2 +2
15 WU Po-Hsien 3 TPE F 5 4 2 +2
18 ALLPORT Lachlan 11 AUS F 5 3 1 +2
18 BOYLE Zachary 6 AUS F 5 3 1 +2
18 KOZEV Denis 6 ISR D 5 3 1 +2
18 MAJOR Riley 14 AUS D 5 3 1 +2
18 ZVONICEK Luke 8 AUS F 5 3 1 +2
23 VIDENOV Vasil 6 BUL F 3 2 0 +2
24 GARCIA Arturo 19 MEX F 5 2 0 +2
24 KOVACHEV Atanas 8 BUL F 5 2 0 +2
24 RIOS Gianni 8 MEX F 5 2 0 +2
27 GENDRON Aleksei 17 MEX F 5 8 7 +1
28 AHARONOVICH Roey 7 ISR F 5 6 5 +1
29 KAPULKIN Arael 22 ISR F 5 5 4 +1
30 CHIU Yi-Wei 21 TPE F 5 4 3 +1

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GP Number of games played No Jersey number

Pos Position + Positive participation - Negative participation +/- Plus/minus net
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DEFENCEMEN SCORING LEADERS

As of SUN 30 MAR 2014
Including Game #15

(Ranked by highest PTS / highest G / lowest GP)

Rank Name No Team GP G A PTS PIM +/-
1 CAMPBELL Jamie 16 AUS 5 2 2 4 2 0
1 KAFRI Ori 16 ISR 5 2 2 4 0 +4
3 TAM May 2 ISR 5 1 2 3 2 +7
4 MAISEY Keegan 5 NzL 5 1 1 2 8 0
5 GRAJEDA Santiago 3 MEX 5 1 0 1 2 +2
5 PEREZ Jorge 23 MEX 5 1 0 1 20 0
7 DIMITROV Georgi 19 BUL 3 0 1 1 54 0
8 BERARD Erick 22 MEX 5 0 1 1 2 -2
8 BUHNIK Ilya 5 ISR 5 0 1 1 0 +1
8 CHANG Tse-Yu 22 TPE 5 0 1 1 6 -1
8 HANSEN Joshua 17 AUS 5 0 1 1 0 +5
8 KENNEDY Mason 11 NzZL 5 0 1 1 12 -3
8 MAARAVI Shai 11 ISR 5 0 1 1 4 0
8 MAJOR Riley 14 AUS 5 0 1 1 0 +2
8 PATAKY Daniel 5 AUS 5 0 1 1 10 +4
8 WANG Li-Te 15 TPE 5 0 1 1 0 -2

LEGEND

A Assists Goals GP Number of games played

No Jersey number Penalties in minutes PTS Points

+/- Plus/minus net
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Rank Name
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BOUDNIKQV Dani
SPEKTOR llya
GEORGIEV Tomislav
ZIMMERMAN Bar
AHARONOVICH Roey

BARNES Anthony
BURNS Callum
KAPULKIN Arael
KUBARA Casey
LIN Tzu-Chieh

HSU Shao-Hung
CAMPBELL Jamie
CHIU Yi-Wei
DIKOV Veselin
IVANOV Bogdan

KAFRI Ori
REVNIAGA Mark
TAM May
VORTANOQV Robin
YIN Wei-Lun

ZVONICEK Luke
DIMITROV Georgi
ALLPORT Lachlan
BENABIB Alan
BENBASSAT Daniel

BERARD Erick
BERMEJO Arunas
BOYLE Zachary
BROWN Shaun
BUHNIK llya

CARSON-PRATT Thomas
CHANG Tse-Yu

CHEN Wei-Lin

DAVIDQV Kostadin
FABIJAN Ted

GENKOV Atanas
HANSEN Joshua
HENNING Mitchell
HURRING Jacob
KENNEDY Mason

KNOTT Jake
LARA Andres
LU Ping-En
MAARAVI Shai
MAISEY Keegan

MAJOR Riley
McGUINESS Remy
NAJERA Antonio

ASSIST LEADERS

As of SUN 30 MAR 2014
Including Game #15

No Team
14 ISR
17 ISR
11 BUL
24 ISR
7 ISR

9 AUS
10 NZL
22 ISR
15 AUS
7 TPE

10 TPE
16 AUS
21 TPE
17 BUL

3 BUL

16 ISR
18 ISR
2 ISR
8 NZL
8 TPE

8 AUS
19 BUL
AUS

9 MEX
7 MEX

22 MEX
16 MEX
6 AUS
19 NZL
5 ISR

15 NZL
22 TPE
14 TPE

5 BUL
23 AUS

4 BUL
17 AUS
3 AUS
13 NZL
11 NzZL

21 AUS

10 MEX
5 TPE

11 ISR
5 NZL

14 AUS
19 AUS
24 MEX

(Ranked by highest A/ lowest GP)

Pos GP
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 4
D 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
D 5
F 5
D 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
D 3
F 5
F 5
F 5
D 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
D 5
F 5
D 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
D 5
F 5
F 5
D 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
D 5
D 5
D 5
F 5
F 5

A +/-
+7
+7
-1
+2
+1

w h hoN

0
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+4
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0
+1
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0
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Rank Name No Team Pos
23 PANEV Aleksandar 21 BUL F 5 1 -3
23 PATAKY Daniel 5 AUS D 5 1 +4
23 SHEARD Hayden 18 AUS F 5 1 +4
23 SHEINBERG Samuel 14 MEX F 5 1 -3
23 SMITH Ryan 24 AUS F 5 1 +3
23 WANG Li-Te 15 TPE D 5 1 -2
23 WU Po-Hsien 3 TPE F 5 1 +2

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward GP Number of games played

No Jersey number Pos Position +- Plus/minus net
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 1l GROUP A

Division 11l - Group A
MOST PENALISED PLAYERS
As of SUN 30 MAR 2014
Including Game #15
(Ranked by highest PIM / lowest GP)

Rank Name No Team Pos GP PIM 2 5 10 GM MP PAVG
1 DIMITROV Georgi 19 BUL D 3 54 2 0 0 0 2 18:00
2 CHEN Wei-Lin 14 TPE F 5 33 4 1 0 1 0 6:36
3 VIDENOQV Vasil 6 BUL F 3 29 2 0 0 0 1 940
4 CHANG Tse-Wei 11 TPE D 4 29 2 0 0 0 1 715
5 BOUDNIKOV Dani 14 ISR F 5 26 3 0 2 0 0 512
6 HSU Shao-Hung 10 TPE F 4 25 0 0 0 0 1 6:15
7 PEREZ Jorge 23 MEX D 5 20 5 0 1 0 0 4:00
8 ZIMMERMAN Bar 24 ISR F 5 18 4 0 1 0 0 3:36
9 DILKQV Daniel 15 BUL F 5 16 3 0 1 0 0 312
9 PAN Yi-Cheng 23 TPE D 5 16 3 0 1 0 0 312
11 COSIO Joaquin 13 MEX D 5 14 2 0 1 0 0 248
11 GARCIA Arturo 19 MEX F 5 14 2 0 1 0 0 248
13 SEMKOV Kristian 16 BUL F 4 12 1 0 1 0 0 3:00
14 GINDI Uval 9 ISR D 5 12 1 0 1 0 0 224
14 KENNEDY Mason 11 NZL D 5 12 6 0 0 0 0 224
16 BENHAR Uri 19 ISR F 5 10 0 0 1 0 0 2:00
16 DIKOV Veselin 17 BUL F 5 10 0 0 1 0 0 2:.00
16 PANEV Aleksandar 21 BUL F 5 10 5 0 0 0 0 2:00
16 PATAKY Daniel 5 AUS D 5 10 5 0 0 0 0 2:.00
16 VORTANOV Robin 8 NzL F 5 10 5 0 0 0 0 2:00
21 AHARONOVICH Roey 7 ISR F 5 8 4 0 0 0 0 1:36
21 BOYLE Zachary 6 AUS F 5 8 4 0 0 0 0 1:36
21 GEORGIEV Tomislav 11 BUL F 5 8 4 0 0 0 0 1:36
21 LAZMI Amit 3 ISR D 5 8 4 0 0 0 0 1:36
21 MAISEY Keegan 5 NzZL D 5 8 4 0 0 0 0 1:36
26 BURNS Callum 10 NZL F 5 6 3 0 0 0 0 112
26 CHANG Tse-Yu 22 TPE D 5 6 3 0 0 0 0 112
26 GACHEV Yanaki 10 BUL F 5 6 3 0 0 0 0 112
26 GENKOV Atanas 4 BUL F 5 6 3 0 0 0 0 112
26 KAPULKIN Arael 22 ISR F 5 6 3 0 0 0 0 112
26 KNOTT Jake 21 AUS F 5 6 3 0 0 0 0 112
26 MACHARG Harrison 14 NZL F 5 6 3 0 0 0 0 112
26 RIOS Gianni 8 MEX F 5 6 3 0 0 0 0 112
26 SHEINBERG Samuel 14 MEX F 5 6 3 0 0 0 0 112

LEGEND

2 Two (2) minute penalties 5 Five (5) minute penalties 10 Ten (10) minute penalties

D Defence F Forward GM Game misconducts

GP Games played MP Match penalties No Jersey number

PAVG PIM (average) per game PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
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